Pace of Play Timing Chart

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time
- o Par T 7 R R S R R 9-10: 4
PHALEN PARK Time T T4i4 73716 4 T4TIE T34 18-1: 4

Players' Series Qualifying - Phalen Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4

Time 14 16 14 14 14 14 13 15 13

Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9 (10 11 12 |13 14 15| 16 17 18

Group 1 Connor Jensen 8:14 828 8:41|857 911 9:25(9:40 9:53 10:07|[10:25 10:41 10:55[ 11:09 11:23 11:37| 11:50 12:05 12:18
8:00 AM  Brock Winter ‘ ‘ ‘ g

1 Tyler Brischke

Group 2  Curt Peltier 8:24  8:38 | 8:51| 9:07 | 9:21 19:35 [ 9:50 10:03:10:17|[10:35 10:51 11:05[ 11:19:11:33 11:47[ 12:00  12:15 12:28
8:10 AM Daulton Saad i : : {
1 Bob Byer

Group 3  Kirk White 8:34 848 9:01| 9:17 9:31 9:45 [10:00 10:1310:27] [10:45 11:01 11:15(11:20 11:43 1 11:57| 12:10 12:25 12:38
8:20 AM  Roger Borgeson
1 Hugh O'Brien

Group 4 ~ TannerWanous | |g.44 g:58 9:11 | 927 941 955 (10:10 10:23
8:30 AM  Kyler Schwamb { i i

1 Jon Tomaszewski

10:37][10:55 11:11 11:25( 11:39 11:53 12:07| 12:20 12:35 12:48

Group 5  Kyle Brodt 8:54 9:08 9:21| 9:37  9:51 10:05[10:20 10:3310:47|[11:05 11:21 11:35( 11:49 12:03 12:17| 12:30 12:45 12:58
8:40 AM Grant Nelson
1 Lukas LaPoint

Group 6  Danny Renner 9:04  9:18 ' 9:31 | 9:47 10:0110:15[10:30 :10:43 10:57| [11:15 11:31 11:45| 11:50 12:1312:27| 12:40 :12:55 1:08
8:50 AM  Colton Buege g : 5 :

1 Kilen Eilefson

Group 7 Muzzy Donohue 9:14  9:28  9:41 | 9557 10:1110:25/10:40
9:00 AM  Brad Bohrer { ;
1 Dalton Charboneau

11:07][11:25:11:41 11:55( 12:09 12:23 12:37| 12550 1:05  1:18

Group 8  Bradley Wohlers | | 954 9:35 ' 9:51 |10:07 10:2110:35(10:50 11:03
9:10 AM  Tyler Obermueller : ; i

1 Jordan Hawkinson

11:17)[11:35 1151 12:08[ 12:19 12:33 12:47| 1:00 - 1:15 1:28

Group 9 Jack Barland 9:34  9:48 10:01[10:17 10:3110:45(11:00 11:13
9:20 AM  Mike Kelley : :
1 Jay Kautt

11:45 12:01 12:15(12:29 12:43 12:57| 1:10 | 1:25  1:38

Group 10  Chris Jensen 9:44 | 9:58 10:11|10:27 10:41 10:55[11:10 11:23 11:37| [11:55 12:11 12:25| 12:39 1253 1:07 | 1:20 | 1:35 . 1:48
9:30 AM  Tyler Brewton

1

Group 11 Jason Rhoades 9:54 110:08.10:21|10:37 10:51 11:05
9:40 AM  Nathan Fitterer :
1 Chris Junker

11:33111:47) [12:05 12:21 12:35 12:49 1:08  1:17| 130  1:45  1:58

Group 12 Greg Curtiss 10:04 10:18. 10:31{10:47 11:01 11:15(11:30 11:43
9:50 AM Ryan Deisler i ‘ ‘
1 Paul Schubring

11:57|[12:15 12:31 12:4512:59 1:13 127 | 1:40  1:55  2:08

Group 13 Tony Gabriel 10:1410:28 10:41[10:57 11:11 11:25(11:40 111:53
10:00 AM Peter Sax ‘
1 Josh Lindquist

12:07|[12:25 12:41 12:55 1:09 123 - 1:37 | 1550 | 2:05  2:18

Group 14  Josh Bennett 10:24.10:38 10:51[11:07 11:21 11:35
10:10 AM Matthew Foehse { ;
1 Daniel Conley

12:03 12:17|[12:35.12:51 1:05| 1:19 : 1:33 | 1:47 | 2:00 ' 2:15  2:28
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Group 15
10:20 AM
1

Noah Lawson
Scott Baber
Tyler Fitzel

10:34:10:48 11:01

11:1711:31 1145

12:00 12:13 12:27

12:45. 1:01

115

1229 | 1:43

157

2:10

225

238

Group 16
10:30 AM
1

Larry Keithahn
Mark Hayes
David Kokesh

10:44 10:58. 11:11

11:27 11:41 11:55

12:10 12:23 12:37)

12:55 1:11

125

1:39

1:53 |

2:07

2:20

235

248

Group 17
10:40 AM
1

David McCook
Mike Fermoyle
Jeff Lundblad

10:54.11:08: 11:21

11:37 11:51 12:05

12:20 12:33 12:47)

1:05 1:21

135

1:49 |

2:03

2:17

2:30

245

258

Group 18
10:50 AM
1

Richard Frieburg
Darrell Retka
Bob Murphy

11:04.11:18. 11:31

11:47 1201 12:15

12:30 12:43 12:57

- 1:31

145

1:59

213 |

2:27

2:40

255

13:08

Group 19
11:00 AM
1

Paul Korman
Ron Eskierka
Bill Anderson

11:14.11:28 11:41

11:57 12:11 12:25

12:40 12:53 1:07

1:25 1:41

155

2:09 |

2:23

2:37

2:50

305

1318

Group 20
11:10 AM
1

Rick Brown
Bob Auman
Terry O'Donnell

11:24.11:38 11:51

12:07 12:21 12:35

12:50 1:08 | 1:17

1:35 1:51

205

219 |

233

2:47

3:00

315

328




